
Massachusetts Trial Court, Approved Court Transcriber List - Effective July 2, 2018

First Name Last Name Company Phone EMAIL

1 Alicia Cayode-Kyles 413-204-3219 actjet2@comcast.net

2 Barbara Reardon 508-637-1181 barbarareardon89@gmail.com

3 Buchanan Ewing Cambridge Transcriptions 617-547-5690 buck@ctran.com

4 Caitlin Sheils 617-308-1124 caitlinmsheils@gmail.com

5 Camille Palladino-Duffy 603-743-4949 camille@stenosearch.com

6 Camille Macomber 617-755-3068 camillemacomber@comcast.net

7 Christie Aarons 413-214-5444 christieaarons@hotmail.com

8 Christina O'Neill 617-272-5648 christinaoneill1@aol.com

9 Christine Champ Champion Court Reporting 774-343-9875 chrissie3838@hotmail.com

10 Christine Fiore Fiore Transcription Services 203-732-6461 cmfiore@sbcglobal.net

11 Christopher Sullivan CJS Proofreading and Transcription Services 781-248-3842 wordworkerii@gmail.com

12 Cindy Crowley 617-921-4293 cindy.crowley@comcast.net

13 Darlene Coppola 401-286-7221 darlenecoppola@verizon.net

14 David Roseboom 781-771-9631 davros188@gmail.com

15 Deborah Knopf 617-510-8520 dknopf@comcast.net

16 Diane Harris 617-921-0069 dharris4@comcast.net

17 Donna Dominguez DH Reporting Services Inc 781-820-5032 donna@dhreporting.com

18 Stephen Fuller Jones & Fuller Reporting 617-451-8900 steve@jonesfuller.com

19 Doris Wong Doris O. Wong 617-426-2432 info@doriswong.com 

20 Eileen Dhondt Aequum Legal Transcription Services 480-241-2841 eileen@aequumlegaltranscriptionservice.com

21 Elena Mercurio 617-267-3434 elena.mercurio1004@gmail.com

22 Elizabeth Tice Office Solutions Plus LLC 617-471-3510 liztice@officesolutionsplusllc.com

23 Ellen Muir 774-930-0402 muirlbabe@aol.com

24 Frances Dileo AAA Court Transcription 781-396-1124 aaatyping@aol.com

25 Geraldine Shea 617-921-6986 sheacourtreporting@gmail.com

27 Geraldine Parisi 978-771-6512 nscourtreporting@aol.com

28 Ivy Natanson 508-277-0845 ivynate@aol.com

29 Janet Harris eScribers LLC 602-361-3652 janet.harris@escribers.net

30 Janet Sambataro Janet Sambataro Court Transcription 781-526-8379 janet.sambataro@yahoo.com

31 Janet Wynne 617-834-0794 janet.wynne@outlook.com

32 Jennifer Witaszek 413-250-5813 jwitaszek@msn.com

33 Jessica Story 617-694-4522 jesstory@gmail.com

34 Jill Kourafas Reporters, Inc. 508-498-9851 jill@reportersinc.com

35 Judy Bond Bond Court Reporting 508-984-7003 bondcourtreporting@gmail.com

26   Geoffrey Hunt Hunt Reporting 410-766-4868 louisewaddell@huntreporting.com
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36 Julianne Schultz AAA Transcribing Service 800-541-8085 aaatranscribing@gmail.com

37 Karen McGill McGill & Associates 781-789-3752 mcgillassociates@comcast.net

38 Kathleen Canty 781-913-2563 cantyreporting@gmail.com

39 Kim Crandell 508-944-7158 kimcrandell@comcast.net

40 Linda Wesson Canal Court Reporting 774-313-8813 llwesson@comcast.net

41 Linda Dunlop DMC Reporting Agency 508-397-7071 dmc.reporting@verizon.net

42 Linda Kelly 779-994-0713 llkelly0713@gmail.com

43 Lisa Cimmino Verbatim Transcription 617-816-2273 verbatimtranscription11@gmail.com

44 Lisa Phipps LMP Court Reporting 508-641-5801 lmpreporting@gmail.com

45 Lisa Starr 617-771-8336 lwstarr@copleycourt.com

46 Lori Saulnier 774-644-0603 lrscats2@aol.com

47 Margaret Mcdonough 617-233-8757 mcdonoughpeggy@yahoo.com

48 Marie Leonard 781-223-4822 mcleon2@comcast.net

49 Marsha Johnson All Write Transcription and Reporting 617-347-2461 marsha@allwritetranscription.com

50 Mary Phillips M & M Phillips Enterprises, Inc. 508-888-6717 mphillipsrpr@gmail.com

51 Mary Indomenico 413-746-1778 perfectinprint@aol.com

52 Maryann Young Young Transcription Services 508-384-2003 youngtrans2@gmail.com

53 Myrel Williams 413-627-1060 mwfos@comcast.net

54 Nancy McCann 781-264-4764 nancy.mccann35@gmail.com

55 Nancy Stone 617-335-6933 nancyjstone@gmail.com

56 Norma Flynn Borelli Flynn Reporting Associates 508-259-6338 nflynnb@aol.com

57 Pamela St. Amand 978-766-6598 pjst.amand@gmail.com

58 Pamela Dossantos 508-996-3898 p.dossantos@verizon.net

59 Paula Pietrella 508-493-6667 ppietrella@gmail.com

60 Roberta Katz 617-780-0237 robertar111@aol.com

61 Roxanne Costigan Accurate Court Reporting, Inc. 413-530-4725 roxanne@accuratecr.com

62 Shari Riemer TypeWrite 518-581-8973 transcripts@typewp.com

63 Sherri Breach SLB Transcription Service Inc 352-615-1054 sherrilbreach@yahoo.com

64 Simonne Elwood 508-577-1181 samjerpr@aol.com

65 Susan Garvin 508-439-2609 susangarvintrx@gmail.com

66 Wendy Ferrelli Ferrelli Legal Transcription 978-443-4710 ferrtranscripts@aol.com

67 Wendy Thomas 978-777-5802 wlthomascourtreporting@comcast.netKaren Smith Court Reporting
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